Latent businesses scenario

R
e

la
ti

v
e
 l

o
s
s

Current
Latent busine

R
e
la

ti
v
e
 l

o
s
s

Current +20 %

Increa sed  p
Current +2 0% +40 % +60 %

0.0

-0.6

-1.2

Current –2 0% –4 0% –60 %

Decr eased  cost scenario

R
e

la
ti

v
e

 l
o

s
s

Current –20 %

Decr eased  c

0.0

-0.6

-1.2

0.0

-0.5

-1.0

-1.5

(b) Hun

Increased pr ice scenario

-0.6

-1.2

0.0

-0.6

-1.2

0.0

-0.5

-1.0

-1.5

ig. 5. Sensitivity analyses indicating the effects of increased market price of seafood, de
n  profit during non-drought (white) and drought (black) conditions for the Clarence, Hu
arket  price, costs and fixed costs incurred by drought latent businesses from the non-dr

f  variation of 50%.
tion of cost increases from the non-drought baseline (dotted line). Costs have been
t of variation.
on freshwater resources (Kundzewicz et al., 2007). Understanding
the patterns in revenues and costs associated with fishing under
such conditions has provided insight into the types of fishing busi-
nesses that will be more robust to climate change.

ter  syst em (c) Hawkesbury s yst em

Latent  fixe d co sts

sses scen ario

Current La tent fi xed costs

Laten t bus iness es scenar io

Current +20 % +40 % +6 0%

Incr eased pr ice scen ario

+40% +60 %

rice scenar io

–40% –60%

ost  scenario

Current –2 0% –40 % –6 0%

Decreased cos t scen ario

ter  syst em (c) Hawkesbury s yst em

creased costs and the addition of fixed costs incurred by drought latent businesses
nter and Hawkesbury systems. Subfigures illustrate relative loss due to changes in
ought baseline (dotted line). Results presented for a mean monthly cost coefficient

es Rese

d
a
b
e
e
h
t
t
h
t
p
a
v
d
m
t
t
u
a
1
r
t

fi
t
m
(
i
c
C
a
e
a
f
u
o
r
o
r
o
D
o
e
t
fi
d
l
S
i
c
h
(
m
e
t
fi
a

o
fi
B
t
g
C
t

J. Gillson, J. Scandol / Fisheri

Differences in revenue and profit between non-drought and
rought were method, season and system specific. Droughts were